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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Adaikappan, Aadhi Veerap (CCL) ..... W 224 SONUKALE, Vihaan Vivek (0.0,RKCG)

Adreddy, Swaasa Reddy .................... W 248 DHOLE, Adwait A (0.0)

Bell, Jonah (JCA) ............................... B 240 SHARMA, Vihaan (0.0,MasIS)

Bhardwaj, Sahaj (OkCrES) ................ B 233 KUMAR, Niara (0.0,JCA)

Borkar, Aarya (CCL) ........................... W 246 LEE, Simon M (0.0,BWRnR)

Bosse, Titus William (ThuCA) ............ W 236 SAMUEL, Joshuel Isaac (0.0,BBCA)

Chopra, Siddhant (RKCG) ................. W 225 PARUL KARTHIKEYAN, Aanya (0.0,CCL)

Dhole, Adwait A .................................. B 248 ADREDDY, Swaasa Reddy (0.0)

Dinesh Kumar, Shravan (BBCA) ........ B 247 SHAH, Rihan (0.0,BWRnR)

Edwards, Alexander M (CinCA) ......... W 223 GAUTAM, Agastya (0.0,CinCC)

Fortin, Brude (CinCA) ......................... B 244 ZHENG, Weifan (0.0,CCL)

Gautam, Agastya (CinCC) ................. B 223 EDWARDS, Alexander M (0.0,CinCA)

Griffin, Cole (CinCA) .......................... W 243 SAMPATH, Pranav Krishnan (0.0,RKCG)

Gulhane, Ved (MasIS) ........................ B 245 RAMESH, Shakthi (0.0,BBCA)

Honmurgi, Viraj Rajkuma (RKCG) ..... B 229 MALONE, Aidan (0.0)

Jagannathan, Adharsh Kri (CCL) ....... W 242 LUCARELLI, Dino Michael, Iii (0.0,BWRnR)

Kandula, Nihal Prabhu (MasIS) ......... W 226 ROBLE, Lucas Pio Inigo (0.0,BWRnR)

Kang, Joshua Jisung (ThuCA) ........... B 235 TRUAX, Ryan J (0.0,CinCA)

Kota, Arzun (EHGI) ............................ B 249 SHAH, Riya (0.0,BWRnR)

Kumar, Niara (JCA) ............................ W 233 BHARDWAJ, Sahaj (0.0,OkCrES)

Kurulekar, Shaurya (CCL) .................. W 234 VANKAM, Hetvika Sree (0.0,MasIS)

Lamoureaux, Cooper ......................... B 232 PALLA, Roopali (0.0,CCL)

Lee, Simon M (BWRnR) .................... B 246 BORKAR, Aarya (0.0,CCL)

Lucarelli, Dino Michae (BWRnR) ....... B 242 JAGANNATHAN, Adharsh Krithik (0.0,CCL)

Maddi, Charvik (MasIS) ...................... W 238 ZHAO, Niall (0.0,JCA)

Malone, Aidan .................................... W 229 HONMURGI, Viraj Rajkumar (0.0,RKCG)
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Multani, Vihaan (CCL) ........................ W 228 MUMMIDI, Vihaan (0.0,RKCG)

Mummidi, Vihaan (RKCG) .................. B 228 MULTANI, Vihaan (0.0,CCL)

Palla, Roopali (CCL) .......................... W 232 LAMOUREAUX, Cooper (0.0)

Parul Karthikeyan, Aanya (CCL) ........ B 225 CHOPRA, Siddhant (0.0,RKCG)

Purkar, Soham (CCL) ......................... B 227 RAJANI, Ronav (0.0,EHGI)

Rajani, Ronav (EHGI) ........................ W 227 PURKAR, Soham (0.0,CCL)

Ramesh, Shakthi (BBCA) ................... W 245 GULHANE, Ved (0.0,MasIS)

Ray, William ....................................... W 239 SUR, Soumavo (0.0,RKCG)

Reano-Sieber, Colin (JCA) ................. W 231 STAVROPOULOS, Georgios (0.0,CCL)

Roble, Lucas Pio Inigo (BWRnR) ...... B 226 KANDULA, Nihal Prabhu (0.0,MasIS)

Sampath, Pranav Krishna (RKCG) .... B 243 GRIFFIN, Cole (0.0,CinCA)

Samuel, Joshuel Isaac (BBCA) .......... B 236 BOSSE, Titus William (0.0,ThuCA)

Satapathy, Samik (RKCG) ................. B 241 SHAH, Atharv (0.0,OkCrES)

Senthil, Dheeran Samyu (MasES) ..... W 237 SRI RAJA VATSAVAI, Aarush V (0.0,MasIS)

Shah, Atharv (OkCrES) ...................... W 241 SATAPATHY, Samik (0.0,RKCG)

Shah, Rihan (BWRnR) ....................... W 247 DINESH KUMAR, Shravan (0.0,BBCA)

Shah, Riya (BWRnR) ......................... W 249 KOTA, Arzun (0.0,EHGI)

Sharma, Vihaan (MasIS) .................... W 240 BELL, Jonah (0.0,JCA)

Sonukale, Vihaan Vivek (RKCG) ....... B 224 ADAIKAPPAN, Aadhi Veerapandia (0.0,CCL)

Sri Raja Vatsavai, Aar (MasIS) .......... B 237 SENTHIL, Dheeran Samyukth (0.0,MasES)

Stavropoulos, Georgios (CCL) ........... B 231 REANO-SIEBER, Colin (0.0,JCA)

Sur, Soumavo (RKCG) ....................... B 239 RAY, William (0.0)

Truax, Ryan J (CinCA) ....................... W 235 KANG, Joshua Jisung (0.0,ThuCA)

Upadhayay, Naman (RKCG) .............. W 250 WOERNER, Leo (0.0)

Upadhyay, Arnay (RKCG) .................. B 230 WOLFE, Henry James (0.0,CCL)

Vankam, Hetvika Sree (MasIS) .......... B 234 KURULEKAR, Shaurya (0.0,CCL)
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Woerner, Leo ..................................... B 250 UPADHAYAY, Naman (0.0,RKCG)

Wolfe, Henry James (CCL) ................ W 230 UPADHYAY, Arnay (0.0,RKCG)

Zhao, Niall (JCA) ................................ B 238 MADDI, Charvik (0.0,MasIS)

Zheng, Weifan (CCL) ......................... W 244 FORTIN, Brude (0.0,CinCA)
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